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The menu of The George Hotel from Darlington includes 67 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the list
cost around £8. The categories can be viewed below, and here you can find all the 67 dishes and drinks on their
menu. The George Hotel is good as a bar if you want to have a beer after after work, and sit together with
friends, In addition, of course, the atmosphere has a big influence, which is why the dining companions not only
appreciate the tasteful food, but also value or love the bistro in itself. It goes without saying that a suitable
beverage completes a meal; therefore, this gastropub presents a elaborate selection of fine and regional
alcoholic options, be it beer or wine. The premises on-site are wheelchair-accessible and can be used by
individuals with physical disabilities, and you can pay the bill with usual credit cards. There are dishes being
offered that have been prepared with ingredients directly from the farm. Reserve your table easily online so that
you don't have to wait on site, or simply call there for a reservation, the contact number is (+44)1325374576.
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Pasta

SALMON TAGLIATELLE

Primi

MEAT PLATTER

Main courses

JUMBO JACKET POTATO

Burgers

DEEP FRIED GOATS CHEESE

Side dishes
ONION RINGS

A la carte

100Z GAMMON STEAK

[ ]
Imbiss
CURLY FRIES
MUain
PAN FRIED SEABASS

Etras | sides

BREADED SCAMPI

fintojitos

CRISPY PORK BELLY

Tostadas

CHICKEN AND CHORIZO

$12.7

$10.1

$8.9

$7.6

$13.9

$22.8

$10.1

$22.8

Hot drinkis

LIQUEUR COFFEE

Sandwiches and burgers

B.L.T

Coffee and tea

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

[ ]
Hot series
SIGNATURE HOT CHOCOLATE

Additions

VEGETABLE RISOTTO

To follow

PAN FRIED HAKE

Starches

NEW POTATOES

Course #1

CELERIAC VELOUTE

Course #3

POACHED PEAR SALAD

Hot drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Sides & salads

HAND CUT CHIPS

$6.3

$7.6

$3.4

$4.4

$12.7

$22.8

$6.3

$6.3

$3.7
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Pub grub

DIRTY BURGER $15.2
Casual classics

BEEF BOURGUIGNON $22.8
Coffee selection

FILTER COFFEE $3.4
Royal christmas menu

CONFIT DUCK LEG $20.3
Tapas carnes y mariscos
SCALLOPS AND PORK BELLY $10.1
Starters, soups & small plates
SHETLAND MUSSELS $6.3

Restaurant calegory

VEGETARIAN

Sides
SKINNY FRIES
SEASONAL VEGETABLES

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO $3.7
LATTE $3.7

George classics
CHEF'S HOMEMADE PIE $13.9
PIRI - PIRI CHICKEN BURGER $15.2

Salads

MIXED LEAF SALAD
HOUSE SALAD
COLESLAW

[ ]

fippetizers
HOMEMADE SOUP OF $5.1

‘ THE DAY :
CHEESE PLATTER $10.1
GARLIC BREAD

@
Pizza
PICANTE

BBQ CHICKEN AND PEPPERONI
MARGHERITA

Starters

HAM HOCK TERRINE $6.3
TRIO OF MELON $5.1
CHICKEN LIVER AND CHORIZO $6.3
PATE

Main course

PAN FRIED CHICKEN SUPREME $20.3
100Z SIRLOIN OF RIBEYE (30 DAY

MATURED) $29.2
BAKED SALMON SUPREME $21.6
[ ] (]
Dishes are also prepared with

these ingredients

TUNA $6.3
BEEF

PORK
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Dessert

DARK AND WHITE CHOCOLATE
TERRINE

VANILLA AND LIME PANNA-COTTA $6.3
ASSORTED ICE CREAMS $6.3
SELECTION OF LOCAL CHEESES  $10.1

SPICED APPLE AND BLACKBERRY
CRUMBLE

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING $6.3

$7.6

$6.3

Sandwiches

BEER BATTERED HADDOCK
HOMEMADE BEEF LASAGNE
CHEESE AND CHUTNEY
YORKSHIRE HAM

STEAK CIABATTA

SMOKES SALMON AND SPINACH
BAGEL

WARM BRIE AND CRANBERRY

$13.9
$12.7
$6.3
$6.3
$8.9

$8.9

$7.6
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Opening Hours:

Monday 12:00 - 00:00
Tuesday 12:00 - 00:00
Wednesday 12:00 - 00:00
Thursday 12:00 - 00:00
Friday 12:00 - 01:00
Saturday 12:00 - 01:00
Sunday 12:00 - 00:00




