



https://menulist.menu

The George Hotel Piercebridge, Durham DL2 3SW, Darlington, United Kingdom (+44)1325374576 - http://www.thegeorgehotelpiercebridge.com/



The **menu of The George Hotel** from Darlington includes 67 meals. On average, **meals or drinks on the list** cost around £8. The categories can be viewed below, and here you can find all the 67 dishes and drinks on their menu. The George Hotel is good as a bar if you want to have a beer after **after work**, and sit together with friends, In addition, of course, the atmosphere has a big influence, which is why the dining companions not only appreciate the tasteful food, but also value or love **the bistro** in itself. It goes without saying that a suitable beverage completes a meal; therefore, this **gastropub** presents a elaborate selection of fine and regional alcoholic options, be it beer or wine. The premises on-site are wheelchair-accessible and can be used by individuals with physical disabilities, and you can pay the bill with usual credit cards. There are dishes being offered that have been prepared with ingredients directly from the farm. Reserve your table easily online so that you don't have to wait on site, or simply call there for a reservation, the contact number is (+44)1325374576.

CHICKEN AND CHORIZO

68	0	(March	

Pasta		Hot drinks	
SALMON TAGLIATELLE	\$12.7	LIQUEUR COFFEE	\$6.3
Primi		Sandwiches and burger	5
MEAT PLATTER	\$10.1	B.L.T	\$7.6
Main courses		Coffee and tea	
JUMBO JACKET POTATO	\$8.9	ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	\$3.4
Burgers		Hot series	
DEEP FRIED GOATS CHEESE	\$7.6	SIGNATURE HOT CHOCOLATE	\$4.4
Side dishes		Additions	
ONION RINGS		VEGETABLE RISOTTO	\$12.7
A la carte		To follow	
100Z GAMMON STEAK	\$13.9	PAN FRIED HAKE	\$22.8
Imbiss		Starches	
CURLY FRIES		NEW POTATOES	
Main		Course #1	
PAN FRIED SEABASS	\$22.8	CELERIAC VELOUTÉ	\$6.3
Extras sides		Course #3	
BREADED SCAMPI	\$10.1	POACHED PEAR SALAD	\$6.3
Antojitos		Hot drink	
CRISPY PORK BELLY	\$22.8	HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.7
Tostadas		Sides & salads	

HAND CUT CHIPS

CHEF'S HOMEMADE PIE

PIRI – PIRI CHICKEN BURGER \$15.2

0	Note:	4		9
				-
			10	

Pub grub		Salads			
DIRTY BURGER	\$15.2	MIXED LEA	AF SALAD		
		HOUSE SA	LAD		
Casual classics		COLESLA	N		
BEEF BOURGUIGNON	\$22.8	A			
0 M . 1 10		<i>Appetiz</i>	ers		
Coffee selection			HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY	\$5.1	
FILTER COFFEE	\$3.4		CHEESE PLATTER	\$10.1	
Pouglobristmas monu			GARLIC BREAD	Q1011	
Royal christmas menu					
CONFIT DUCK LEG	\$20.3	Pizza			
Tapas carnes y mariscos		PICANTE			
SCALLOPS AND PORK BELLY	\$10.1	BBQ CHICKEN AND PEPPERONI			
	+	MARGHERITA			
Starters, soups & small pl	lates	0	_		
SHETLAND MUSSELS \$6.3		Starters			
		HAM HOCI	K TERRINE	\$6.3	
Restaurant category		TRIO OF M		\$5.1	
VEGETARIAN		CHICKEN I PATE	LIVER AND CHORIZO	\$6.3	
Sides		Main ca	MIPAO		
SKINNY FRIES			CHICKEN SUPREME	\$20.3	
SEASONAL VEGETABLES			OIN OF RIBEYE (30 DAY	,	
		MATURED		\$29.2	
Coffee		BAKED SA	LMON SUPREME	\$21.6	
CAPPUCCINO	\$3.7	M:.L		1!1L	
LATTE	\$3.7		are also prepared	l WUN	
		these in	gredients		
George classics		TUNA		\$6.3	

\$13.9

BEEF

PORK



Dessert

DARK AND WHITE CHOCOLATE TERRINE	\$7.6
VANILLA AND LIME PANNA-COTTA	\$6.3
ASSORTED ICE CREAMS	\$6.3
SELECTION OF LOCAL CHEESES	\$10.1
SPICED APPLE AND BLACKBERRY CRUMBLE	\$6.3
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING	\$6.3

Sandwiches

BEER BATTERED HADDOCK	\$13.9
HOMEMADE BEEF LASAGNE	\$12.7
CHEESE AND CHUTNEY	\$6.3
YORKSHIRE HAM	\$6.3
STEAK CIABATTA	\$8.9
SMOKES SALMON AND SPINACH BAGEL	\$8.9
WARM BRIE AND CRANBERRY	\$7.6



The George Hotel

The George Hotel Piercebridge, Durham DL2 3SW, Darlington, United Kingdom

Opening Hours:

Monday 12:00 - 00:00 Tuesday 12:00 - 00:00 Wednesday 12:00 - 00:00 Thursday 12:00 - 00:00 Friday 12:00 - 01:00 Saturday 12:00 - 01:00 Sunday 12:00 - 00:00

